
Sabbatical Leave Committee 
2023-2024 

 
Division Representative/Mentor Member Term Email 

 
Co-Chair/Acting Vice President for 
Instruction 

 
Tina Recalde 

 
--- 

 
trecalde@palomar.edu 

 
 
Co-Chair/ Social & Behavioral Sciences 

 
Mark Clark 

 
22-25 

 
jepstein@palomar.edu 

 
Languages & Literature 

 
 

 
23-26 

 
 

 
Dean 

 
Diane Studinka 

 
--- 

 
dstudinka@palomar.edu 

 
Senator 

 
Melissa Bagaglio 

 
--- 

 
mbagaglio@palomar.edu 

 
Arts, Media, Business & Computer 
Science 

  
23-26 

 
 

 
Career, Technical & Extended Education  

 
 

 
23-26 

 
 

 
Library  

 
Marlene Forney 

 
22-25 

 
mforney@palomar.edu 

Mathematics & the Natural & Health 
Sciences 

 
Mark Clark 

 
22-25 

 
mclark@palomar.edu 

 
Student Services 

 
Rosie Antonecchia 

 
22-25 

 
rantonecchia@palomar.edu 

 
 
Social & Behavioral Sciences 

 
Travis Ritt 

 
21-24 

 
tritt@palomar.edu 

 
At Large 

 
Craig Forney 

 
21-24 

 
cforney@palomar.edu 

 
Support Staff 

 
Richard Loucks 

 

 
-- 

 
rloucks@palomar.edu 
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